SPECIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY PUT FOR SALE 

Flat No. 402, ath Floor, Chetak Arch situated at Municipal House No. 7-A, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Indore. 
(M.P.), Area Admeasuring 1500 Sq. Ft. with an openterrace No. 402-A, Area 600Sq.F1. 

Upsel Price: Rs.14,60,000.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Sixty Thousand only) 
[covr shed on apsroaches at RUB No. 3°A and at RUS LG 9 to prevent water 
logang and Improvement o Cover shed al RUB No. 54, 13A. 138, 111A & 1234 e 

Divisional Railway Manager (WA) 
Ratlam Division. Western Railway 

leaders over the Issue of

[...]

attachment 10 the bid form (लि detaled terms and conditions ) Bidder should satisty them slf ith egard to 
Gorrectness, measurement, encumbrances etc. by their own sources (Govt. 006) also ater on DRT wil not 06: 
responsidle forthis. 
(4)10% ofthe upset price 2. EMO/Bi prce Rs. 1,46,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Forty Six Thousand only) 00050 06 
remnited towards EMD through ATGS/NEFT/Money Transfer 10 the creditof Account No. 7890303849in the name of 
Recavery 008; E-auction account, DRT Jabelpur ith INDIAN BANK, CIVIL LINES BRANCH, JABALPUR, (IFSC 
Gode: 108000086 27) आए he remittance mustbeclearty mertionedin (06 00 form

[...]

Jabalpur, 2n6 & 3rd Fioor, Sanchar Vikas Bhawan (BSHL Building). Residency Road, Near Head Post Offie, South 
GivlLines, Jabalpur 5025 oreach at he 0 एज. 
(7)Oniine bidding il commence fromthe ighest id quated among the bids and the minimum ncreaseforeach bid 
wil bz . 15,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only). I case of bid received before closure of Auction vindow, 
there shal 98 भा automalcextension 015 minutes 20101 time by thesystem. 
(8) The refund o EMD ofthe unsuccessful bicders willbe remitted o the Same account from which the payment has 
0881 made आएं 10 enquiy n this regard vl b entertained.